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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Row an T hom as223
T3 Elite

9.350 9.400 9.6009.050 37.400
9 2T 6 2 1 

1 

Kar is  M organ257
TX Dreams

9.200 9.400 9.4009.150 37.150
11 2T 4 4T 2 

2 

Kaylin Gr iffin217
T3 Elite

9.150 9.200 9.4009.300 37.050
12 5T 1 4T 3 

3 

Ba iley Quant145
Elevate

9.700 9.200 8.9009.200 37.000
1 5T 2T 11 4 

4 

S hilo  R ichte r120
C ross Timbers

9.300 9.100 9.3009.000 36.700
10 9T 7T 7 5 

5 

Audrey W ood259
TX Dreams

9.400 9.100 9.5508.600 36.650
3T 9T 12 3 6T

6T

Addie  S cott221
T3 Elite

9.000 9.300 9.1509.200 36.650
14T 4 2T 9 6T

6T

T ayvah W hite258
TX Dreams

9.400 8.300 9.7009.100 36.500
3* 15 5 1 8T

8T

Ba iley Bryant186
O lympo

9.400 9.200 9.4008.500 36.500
3* 5T 13 4T 8T

8T

Cam eron Bodiford129
Elevate

9.450 9.450 8.8508.650 36.400
2 1 11 12T 10 

10 

A shley A llen235
The Rock

9.050 9.000 9.2009.000 36.250
13 11 7T 8 11 

11 

Isabe l T apia202
O lympo

9.400 8.900 9.1008.750 36.150
3T 12 9 10 12 

12 

Anna  W ooley150
Elevate

9.400 9.200 8.8508.350 35.800
3T 5T 14 12T 13 

13 

Ca fa ra  Baxte r210
T3 Elite

9.400 8.600 8.8008.700 35.500
3T 14 10 14T 14 

14 

Brynli Goe tz236
The Rock

9.000 8.800 8.8008.300 34.900
14T 13 15 14T 15 

15 
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